Year Cleared date

2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122

Cleared Date Supplier Name
21/04/2021 DELTSHAREDSE
21/04/2021 DCCHRONE
21/04/2021 DCCHRONE
21/04/2021 DCCHRONE
05/05/2021 NTAMONITORLT
21/04/2021 MRMCARMICHAE
28/04/2021 DRIVETECH
21/07/2021 CIVICAUKLIMI
28/04/2021 WESTCOUNTRYL
19/05/2021 DJSRESEARCHL
12/05/2021 MRMCARMICHAE
12/05/2021 DRIVETECH
19/05/2021 DCCHRONE
19/05/2021 DCCHRONE
19/05/2021 DCCHRONE
26/05/2021 DELTSHAREDSE
09/06/2021 MRMCARMICHAE
16/06/2021 DCCHRONE
16/06/2021 DCCHRONE
16/06/2021 DCCHRONE
23/06/2021 CIVICAUKLIMI
23/06/2021 DRIVETECH
23/06/2021 SOFTCATLIMIT
23/06/2021 SOFTCATLIMIT
23/06/2021 SOFTCATLIMIT
08/09/2021 MRMCARMICHAE
18/08/2021 MRMCARMICHAE
14/07/2021 MRMCARMICHAE
21/07/2021 DRIVETECH
06/10/2021 DRIVETECH
18/08/2021 DRIVETECH
29/09/2021 ACAS
15/09/2021 STAGEENGAGE
14/07/2021 STAGEENGAGE
06/10/2021 STAGEENGAGE
21/07/2021 DCCHRONE
21/07/2021 DCCHRONE
21/07/2021 DCCHRONE
22/09/2021 DCCHRONE
22/09/2021 DCCHRONE
22/09/2021 DCCHRONE
22/09/2021 DCCHRONE
22/09/2021 DCCHRONE
25/08/2021 DCCHRONE
25/08/2021 DCCHRONE
25/08/2021 DCCHRONE
25/08/2021 DCCHRONE
25/08/2021 DCCHRONE
11/08/2021 CAPITASECURE
04/08/2021 FIRSTFLIGHTN
08/09/2021 BIGBLUEDOOR
08/09/2021 BIGBLUEDOOR
15/09/2021 DJSRESEARCHL
03/11/2021 COMPUTERWORL
01/12/2021 COMPUTERWORL
06/10/2021 MRMCARMICHAE
10/11/2021 MRMCARMICHAE
15/12/2021 MRMCARMICHAE

Narrative

Basic Disclosure/Handling Charges Variou
Basic Disclosure/Handling Charges Variou
Basic Disclosure/Handling Charges Variou
Web Application Test-Corporate Website
Hinkley Point C Strategic March 2021
Driving Licence Checking

Tranman Wrtite Up- 50%

Survey Crownhill

Consultancy Hinkley Point April
Driving Licence Checking April
Vetting Checks April 2021
Vetting Checks April 2021
Vetting Checks April 2021

Consultancy Hinkley Point C May 2021
Vetting Checks Various May 2021
Vetting Checks Various May 2021
Vetting Checks Various May 2021
Tranman Write Up- 50% on submission
Driving Licence Checking

Expert Thinking Consultancy

Expert Thinking Consultancy

Expert Thinking Consultancy

Hinkley Point Expenses August 2021
Hinkley Point C Strategic Liaison July
Consultancy Hinkley Point June Exp 21
Driving Licence Checking

Driving Licence Checking August
Driving Licence Checking

Individual Mediation 7/7/21

Credit for Overcharge duplicated

Fire Service Meeting

Fire Service Meeting

Vetting Checks June 2021 Various
Vetting Checks June 2021 Various
Vetting Checks June 2021 Various
Vetting Checks August

Vetting Checks August

Vetting Checks August

Vetting Checks August

Vetting Checks August

Vetting Checks July 2021

Vetting Checks July 2021

Basic Disclosure/Handling Charges
Basic Disclosure/Handling Charges
Basic Disclosure/Handling Charges
Consultancy

Consultancy

Website

Website

Consultancy

Fairness & Respect Tooll Development

Hinkley Point C Expenses September
Hinkley Point Consultancy October
Hinkley Point Expenses November 2021

Line Value
4,281.06
360
322
189.75
4,550.00
2,400.00
809.55
1,935.00
175
9,475.00
2,040.00
494.55
40
414
156.75
2,007.36
2,826.40
200
276
140.25
1,935.00
340.2
156.25
3,593.75
1,250.00
1,422.40
2,784.80
2,500.80
557.55
631.85
516.6
860
31.7
1,839.00
1,855.00
440
184
156.75
92
41.25
360
368
198
138
49.5
80
506
206.25
882
5,000.00
4,575.00
9,150.00
8,204.00
2,850.00
1,790.00
1,960.80
2,200.80
3,561.60

Reference

66000447
60063921
60063921
60063921
72015041
60063936
60063937
60063942
70040359
66000707
60063983
60064003
60064017
60064017
60064017
66000796
66001320
66001348
66001348
66001348
66001483
66001485
66001484
66001484
66001484
66003401
66002946
66002063
66002239
66003719
66002903
66003866
66003445
66002205
66003968
66002212
66002212
66002212
66003668
66003668
66003669
66003669
66003669
66003041
66003041
66003042
66003042
66003042
66002247
66002681
66002943
66002944
66003480
66004762
66005082
66004028
66004888
66005947



2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122
2122

27/10/2021 DRIVETECH
22/12/2021 DRIVETECH
08/12/2021 DRIVETECH
12/01/2022 ACAS
22/12/2021 SOUTHWESTCOU
15/12/2021 STAGEENGAGE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
10/11/2021 DCCHRONE
15/12/2021 DCCHRONE
15/12/2021 DCCHRONE
15/12/2021 DCCHRONE
08/12/2021 WAYAHEADMEDI
17/11/2021 CAPITAIBSOLU
08/12/2021 ELEMENTALCOS
01/12/2021 DRIVERMETRIC
03/11/2021 PROJECTCOSMI
27/10/2021 PROJECTCOSM
03/11/2021 PROJECTCOSMI
01/12/2021 PROJECTCOSMI
22/12/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
22/12/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
22/12/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
24/11/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
24/11/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
24/11/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
24/11/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
24/11/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
24/11/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
24/11/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
24/11/2021 BIDWELLMANAG
15/12/2021 SHELLEYBODEN
31/03/2022 ALIVEWITHIDE
31/03/2022 ALIVEWITHIDE
31/03/2022 ALIVEWITHIDE
01/02/2022 BIDWELLMANAG
14/01/2022 BIGBLUEDOOR
10/02/2022 BIGBLUEDOOR
10/03/2022 DEVONCC
16/03/2022 DEVONCC
16/03/2022 DEVONCC
24/01/2022 DRIVETECH
16/02/2022 DRIVETECH
21/03/2022 DRIVETECH
07/01/2022 ENERGYPERFOR
08/02/2022 MEASURELABLT
04/03/2022 MEASURELABLT
12/01/2022 MRMCARMICHAE
02/02/2022 MRMCARMICHAE
02/03/2022 MRMCARMICHAE
07/03/2022 NPSGROUP
30/03/2022 PROJECTCOSMI

Driving Licence Checking
Driving Licence checking
driving Licence Checking October

Appointment DCFO & ACFO 15/12/21

Vetting Checks Various October 21
Vetting Checks Various October 21
Vetting Checks Various October
Vetting Checks Various October
Vetting Checks Various October
Vetting Checks Various October
Vetting Checks Various October
Vetting Checks Various October
Vetting Checks October

Vetting Checks October

Vetting Checks November 21
Vetting Checks November 21
Vetting Checks November 21
Media Training Services 2/12/21

Training Red One

Service Desk 365 Training

Accessibilty Training 22/11/21
Travel, Accomodation & Food
Travel, Accomodation & Food
Travel, Accomodation & Food
Consultancy Expenses
Consultancy Expenses
Consultancy Expenses
Consultancy Expenses
Consultancy Expenses
Consultancy Expenses
Consultancy Expenses
Consultancy Expenses

Digital accessibility audit
Consultancy

Consultancy

Consultancy

Environmental Review
Website Development
Website Development
Programme Assurance
Programme Assurance
Programme Assurance
Driving Licence Checking
Driving Licence Checking
Driving Licence Checking

Non Domestic Energy Performance
Google Analytics Training
Amended shortfall

Hinkley Point Strategic Liaison
Consultant Hinkley Point January 2022
Hinkley Point expenses February
Professional Fees

Discover 365 Training

255.15
384.3
398.75
860
588.8
1,839.00
400
82.5
200
41.25
368

132

575

198

345

132

200

345

165
1,950.00
1,764.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
-10

700

350

350
321.28
386.06
133.85
550
2,750.00
1,650.00
1,100.00
1,375.00
550

550

550
1,050.00
1250
1250
7760
550
4000
2000
7200
16362
3720
343.35
607.95
635

175
1333.33
266.67
1320
1380
2541.6
4004.58
350

66004473
66005972
66005681
66006100
66006102
66005571
66004933
66004933
66004934
66004934
66004935
66004935
66004936
66004936
66004937
66004937
66005844
66005844
66005844
66005759
66005080
66005584
66004947
66004779
66004521
66004290
66005465
60064027
60064027
60064027
66005266
66005266
66005266
66005266
66005266
66005266
66005266
66005266
66005758
66008984
66008984
66008984
66006878
66006487
66007171
66008217
66008414
66008416
66006697
66007424
66008504
70041268
66007056
66007950
66006365
66006898
66007874
66007979
66008942



2122 04/01/2022 SHELLEYBODEN Digital Accessibilty Audit 3225 66006213
2122 17/02/2022 SHELLEYBODEN Digital Accessibilty Audit 1521 66007440
2122  17/02/2022 SHELLEYBODEN Digital Accessibilty Audit 54 66007440



